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Bambini mä                                      

1. /1.    M07 58 Wörner, Manuel 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:19
2. /2.    M07 314 Pugar, Noah 2009 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:24
3. /3.    M07 39 Henkel, Fabian 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen,Fußball 3:29
4. /1.    M06 11 Funk, Joshua 2010 WÜ MTV Aalen 3:31
5. /2.    M06 322 Abele, Lukas 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:33
6. /4.    M07 83 Al-Niaimi, Sami 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:35
7. /5.    M07 312 Yanar, Enes 2009 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:37
8. /6.    M07 276 Fürst, Linus 2009 WÜ SG 2H 3:41
9. /7.    M07 313 Hoffmann, Henri 2009 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:43

10. /3.    M06 281 Hutter, Toni 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:44
11. /4.    M06 277 Offenhäuser, Daniel 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:48
12. /5.    M06 280 Böhm, Fritz 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:49
13. /1.    M05 90 Junginger, Hugo 2011 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:52
14. /6.    M06 279 Ilg, Hannes 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:53
15. /7.    M06 278 Neukamm, Henry 2010 WÜ SG 2H 3:56
16. /8.    M07 92 Speth, Daniel 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:59
17. /9.    M07 91 Auchter, Bastian 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:00
18. /10.  M07 349 Weker, Florian 2009 WÜ ohne Verein 4:03
19. /8.    M06 351 Weber, Theo 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:08
20. /9.    M06 294 Schwarz, David 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:09
21. /11.  M07 275 Stanienda, Niklas 2009 WÜ SG 2H 4:12
22. /10.  M06 295 Tröster, Niklas 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:13
23. /2.    M05 340 Maisch, Felix 2011 WÜ TSG Abtsgmünd 4:14
24. /12.  M07 87 Graf Adelmann, Iago 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:21
25. /13.  M07 86 Koller, Marwin 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:22
26. /1.    M04 350 Hefele, David 2012 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:53
27. /3.    M05 34 Heusler, Julius 2011 WÜ ohne Verein 4:55

Bambini w.                                      

1. /1.    W07 43 Schulz, Paulina 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:15
2. /2.    W07 319 Scholz, Emma 2009 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:30
3. /3.    W07 300 Gaiser, Mara 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:31
4. /4.    W07 274 Rieger, Marie 2009 WÜ SG 2H 3:45
5. /5.    W07 85 Krtschil, Lanea 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:47
6. /6.    W07 42 Raab, Hannah 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:48
7. /7.    W07 273 Habrom, Ellen 2009 WÜ SG 2H 3:49
8. /8.    W07 93 Merkel, Julia 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:50
9. /9.    W07 270 Böhm, Mimi 2009 WÜ SG 2H 3:59

10. /1.    W06 320 Pukrop, Carla 2010 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 4:00
11. /2.    W06 297 Schmid, Xenia 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:04
12. /10.  W07 57 Sorg, Maria 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:07
13. /3.    W06 321 Hoffmeister, Lea 2010 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 4:10
14. /11.  W07 52 Christ, Sinja 2009 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:18
15. /12.  W07 41 Vaas, Theresa 2009 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:23
16. /13.  W07 251 Abele, Hanna 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:24
17. /4.    W06 298 Bergam, Lara-Luisa 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:46
18. /5.    W06 299 Sorg, Eva 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:47
19. /6.    W06 296 Münster, Pia 2010 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:51
20. /1.    W05 249 Rieger, Leni 2011 WÜ ohne Verein 5:13
21. /1.    W04 352 Bullinger, Helen 2012 WÜ SG 2H 5:17

Schü/innen D JG 2008                            Kinder M08

1. /1. 271 Abele, Tony 2008 WÜ SG 2H 3:10
2. /2. 315 Schüle, Leon 2008 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:22
3. /4. 62 Gaiser, Daniel 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:26
4. /5. 272 Brater, Jonas 2008 WÜ SG 2H 3:27
5. /9. 94 Gold, David 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:31
6. /15. 54 Höhn, Max 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:43
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7. /20. 95 Tröster, David 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:53
8. /26. 328 Hailer, Noah 2008 WÜ SG 2H 4:20

Schü/innen D JG 2008                            Kinder W08

1. /3. 69 Bork, Kiara 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:25
2. /6. 304 Forster, Finja 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:28
3. /7. 348 Schmid, Melina 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:29
4. /8. 44 Zeiner, Jessica 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:30
5. /10. 46 Zoller, Rica 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:33
6. /11. 60 Schaible, Jasmin 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:34
7. /12. 59 Wagner, Veronika 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:36
8. /13. 64 Hügler, Theresa 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:38
9. /14. 45 Lauk, Ronja 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:39

10. /16. 55 Kanditt, Pauline 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:45
11. /17. 68 Schwarz, Lena 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:46
12. /18. 71 Knecht, Lea-Marie 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:49
13. /19. 72 Siegel, Mara 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:52
14. /21. 47 Yildirim, Leyla 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:55
15. /22. 291 Kamps, Hannah 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:56
16. /23. 318 Hoffmeister, Mia 2008 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:57
17. /24. 84 Schrankenmüller, Lilly-Sophie 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:58
18. /25. 65 Ilg, Marie 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:10
19. /27. 353 Luz, Josephine 2008 WÜ ohne Verein 4:21
20. /28. 303 Tschunko, Mona 2008 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 4:23
21. /29. 53 Hader, Finja 2008 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:25

Schü/innen D JG 2007                            Kinder M09

1. /1. 74 Gebel, Dominik 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 2:53
2. /2. 96 Bees, Daniel 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:00
3. /3. 99 Lauk, Julian 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:01
4. /5. 311 Hoffmann, Paul 2007 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:07
5. /6. 73 Seibold, Benedikt 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:09
6. /7. 63 Habrom, Lorenz 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:10
7. /8. 98 Knecht, Jonas 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:11
8. /9. 70 Karim, Cherifou 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:13
9. /10. 355 Zahner, Fabian 2007 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:14

10. /11. 268 Wiedemann, Julian 2007 WÜ SG 2H 3:17
11. /12. 75 Göhringer, Leon 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:19
12. /13. 97 Junginger, Theo 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:25
13. /14. 269 Schinko, Moritz 2007 WÜ SG 2H 3:37
14. /15. 302 Hägele, Luca 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:40
15. /17. 76 Kling, Philipp 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:45
16. /20. 301 Hailer, Leon 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:58

Schü/innen D JG 2007                            Kinder W09

1. /4. 49 Schulz, Luisa 2007 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:04
2. /16. 77 Wischata, Marie 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:42
3. /18. 61 Gaiser, Laura 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:46
4. /19. 66 Rettenmeier, Celine 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:48
5. /21. 67 Schüler, Greta 2007 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 4:04

Schü/innen C JG 2006                            Kinder M10

1. /1. 236 Raab, Laurin 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 2:43
2. /2. 237 Weber, Paul 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 2:48
3. /3. 324 Böhm, Piet 2006 WÜ SG 2H 2:49
4. /4. 323 Fürst, Jonas 2006 WÜ SG 2H 2:50
5. /5. 345 Heimann, Leon 2006 WÜ ohne Verein 2:55
6. /6. 239 Groß, Pascal 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:02
7. /7. 325 Luz, Joel 2006 WÜ SG 2H 3:04
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8. /9. 81 Schlipf, Jesse 2006 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:07
9. /11. 327 Abele, Florian 2006 WÜ SG 2H 3:09

10. /12. 234 Merkel, Robert 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:10
11. /14. 310 Pukrop, Niklas 2006 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:12
12. /16. 80 Henle, Louis 2006 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:14
13. /17. 238 Schips, Lenny 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:16
14. /18. 235 Abele, Lukas 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:17
15. /19. 326 Müller, Dennis 2006 WÜ SG 2H 3:18

Schü/innen C JG 2006                            Kinder W10

1. /8. 253 Kayser, Xenia 2006 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:05
2. /10. 240 Stegmaier, Marie 2006 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:08
3. /13. 317 Frankenreiter, Emma 2006 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 3:11
4. /15. 79 Henkel, Leonie 2006 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:13

Schü/innen C JG 2005                            Kinder M11

1. /1. 344 Fetzer, Alexander 2005 WÜ ohne Verein 2:43
2. /3. 6 Husung, Paul 2005 WÜ SG 2H 2:51
3. /5. 309 Schmid, Jonas 2005 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 2:53
4. /8. 78 Kunzweiler, Paul 2005 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 3:23

Schü/innen C JG 2005                            Kinder W11

1. /2. 265 Müller, Tessa 2005 WÜ SG 2H 2:50
2. /4. 241 Auchter, Pia 2005 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 2:52
3. /6. 266 Weiß, Katharina 2005 WÜ SG 2H 3:03
4. /7. 51 Münster, Lara 2005 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 3:05

Schü/innen B JG 2004/2003                       Jugend M12

1. /2. 343 Fetzer, Lukas 2004 WÜ ohne Verein 5:48

Schü/innen B JG 2004/2003                       Jugend M13

1. /1. 17 Gutsmiedl, Bastian 2003 WÜ SG 2H 5:34
2. /8. 88 Payzin, Cemal 2003 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 6:56

Schü/innen B JG 2004/2003                       Jugend W12

1. /3. 316 Scholz, Maja 2004 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 6:09
2. /11. 267 Böhm, Lotte 2004 WÜ SG 2H 7:45

Schü/innen B JG 2004/2003                       Jugend W13

1. /4. 283 Grimm, Nina 2003 WÜ SG 2H 6:33
2. /5. 285 Jörg, Clara 2003 WÜ SG 2H 6:34
3. /6. 286 Kaiser, Elisa 2003 WÜ SG 2H 6:35
4. /7. 289 Törner, Carla 2003 WÜ SG 2H 6:54
5. /9. 287 Kurz, Lara 2003 WÜ SG 2H 7:04
6. /10. 89 Raichle, Julia 2003 WÜ Alemannenschule  Hüttlingen 7:29
7. /12. 282 Fürst, Barbara 2003 WÜ SG 2H 7:46
8. /13. 284 Hansen, Mette 2003 WÜ SG 2H 7:47
9. /14. 288 Schuppich, Jule 2003 WÜ SG 2H 9:31

Schü/innen A  JG 2002/2001                      Jugend M14

1. /6. 308 Zimmerhackl, Jonas 2002 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 5:47
2. /14. 260 Freytag, Jonas 2002 WÜ SG 2H 6:46
3. /15. 262 Müller, Hannes 2002 WÜ SG 2H 6:49
4. /17. 261 Rathgeb, Jonas 2002 WÜ SG 2H 6:55
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Schü/innen A  JG 2002/2001                      Jugend M15

1. /1. 334 Haas, Marius 2001 WÜ SG 2H 5:22
2. /2. 243 Raab, Raphael 2001 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 5:24
3. /3. 356 Sauter, Noah 2001 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 5:33
4. /4. 331 Abele, Marius 2001 WÜ SG 2H 5:41
5. /5. 337 Jörg, Felix 2001 WÜ SG 2H 5:46
6. /7. 329 Seeh, Luca 2001 WÜ SG 2H 6:06
7. /9. 333 Fürst, Lukas 2001 WÜ SG 2H 6:13
8. /10. 332 Löffelad, Lars 2001 WÜ SG 2H 6:21
9. /11. 330 Bosch, Marcel 2001 WÜ SG 2H 6:29

10. /18. 336 Scholz, Stefan 2001 WÜ SG 2H 7:06
11. /20. 335 Böhm, Konstantin 2001 WÜ SG 2H 8:12

Schü/innen A  JG 2002/2001                      Jugend W14

1. /8. 13 Sienz, Leonie 2002 WÜ LAC Essingen 6:12
2. /12. 10 Funk, Julia 2002 WÜ MTV Aalen 6:32
3. /13. 100 Auchter, Anna-Maria 2002 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 6:42
4. /19. 290 Riethe, Pauline 2002 WÜ SG 2H 7:52

Schü/innen A  JG 2002/2001                      Jugend W15

1. /16. 307 Zahner, Marie 2001 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 6:52

Jugend B                                        Männl. Jugend U18

1. /1. 839 Schwarzer, Lucas 1999 WÜ VfR Aalen 14:51
2. /2. 833 Jettke, Maximilian 2000 WÜ DJK- SG Wasseralfingen 15:46
3. /3. 836 Schips, Simon 2000 WÜ SG 2H 16:05
4. /4. 834 Frankenreiter, Marc 2000 WÜ SG 2H 18:22
5. /5. 835 Raab, Jonas 2000 WÜ SG 2H 18:28

Hauptlauf                                       

1. /1.    Mä 502 Eisele, Lukas 1997 WÜ Team Ba-Wü 26:33
2. /2.    Mä 2 Wallner, Christoph 1997 WÜ Team Ba-Wü 26:34
3. /1.    M30 1 Ruf, Bernd 1985 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 27:36
4. /1.    M40 306 Taferner, Lothar 1967 WÜ Team Seibold 28:06
5. /2.    M40 367 Friedrich, Harald 1969 WÜ EnBW ODR 28:16
6. /3.    Mä 501 Heilmann, Raphael 1993 WÜ Laufsport Gruszka 28:36
7. /2.    M30 364 Zekel, Helmuth 1984 WÜ TSV Dewangen 28:38
8. /3.    M30 354 Hefele, Dietmar 1979 WÜ Bauhaus Essingen 28:46
9. /4.    M30 339 Maisch, Rainer 1981 WÜ TSG Abtsgmünd 28:47

10. /3.    M40 38 Donn, Stefan 1970 WÜ LAC Essingen 29:36
11. /4.    M40 8 Mitterbauer, Peter 1968 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 29:40
12. /5.    M40 359 Wilke, Jens 1969 WÜ ohne Verein 29:48
13. /6.    M40 244 Rieger, Roland 1975 WÜ ohne Verein 30:29
14. /1.    M60 363 Fenati, Franco 1951 WÜ Cotignola 30:38
15. /5.    M30 368 Plath, Christian 1985 WÜ Die Einhörner 30:51
16. /7.    M40 15 Rettenmaier, Viktor 1968 WÜ Chorfreunde Hüttlingen 31:52
17. /1.    M50 37 Sauter, Claus 1966 WÜ LAC Essingen 32:27
18. /2.    M60 252 Maslo, Günther 1951 WÜ LAC Essingen 32:49
19. /4.    Mä 258 Vaas, Simon 1994 WÜ TV Neuler 32:52
20. /8.    M40 14 Sienz, Stephan 1967 WÜ LAC Essingen 33:37
21. /6.    M30 338 Klewenhagen, Martin 1985 WÜ ohne Verein 33:41
22. /9.    M40 361 Funk, Klaus 1968 WÜ SG 2H 33:49
23. /5.    Mä 254 Vogt, Daniel 1987 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 34:00
24. /10.  M40 357 Husung, Marc 1968 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 34:01
25. /2.    M50 362 Kuhn, Armin 1962 WÜ Roter Ochsen Ellwangen 34:10
26. /3.    M50 292 Beißwenger, Dieter 1957 WÜ LC Aalener Spion 34:28
27. /6.    Mä 40 Jörg, Nicolai 1993 WÜ ohne Verein 34:44
28. /7.    M30 365 Zekel, Hermann 1982 WÜ TSV Dewangen 35:07
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29. /11.  M40 358 Hefele, Alexander 1973 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 35:36
30. /12.  M40 500 Barth, Michael 1967 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen,Fußball 36:40
31. /8.    M30 32 Schurr, Alexander 1980 WÜ Lauf geht´s 37:30
32. /13.  M40 12 Rettenmaier, Dietmar 1970 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen Snow&Beach 37:50
33. /4.    M50 3 Gschwinder, Mike 1960 WÜ Team Manne 38:28
34. /14.  M40 305 Tröster, Ralph 1973 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen Badminton 38:46
35. /15.  M40 31 Prümmer, Steffen 1967 WÜ Lauf geht´s 39:04
36. /5.    M50 347 Eberhardt, Ralf 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 39:05
37. /9.    M30 360 Reiber, Benjamin 1978 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 39:21
38. /7.    Mä 16 Kopetschek, Joel 1995 WÜ ohne Verein 40:02
39. /10.  M30 255 Baumann, Felix 1986 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 40:58
40. /6.    M50 30 Brenner, Manfred 1961 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:05
41. /11.  M30 248 Hofer, Martin 1986 WÜ ohne Verein 41:15
42. /7.    M50 23 Vaas, Franz 1962 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:50
43. /16.  M40 22 Grimm, Joachim 1971 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:56
44. /17.  M40 24 Angstenberger, Markus 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 42:35
45. /8.    M50 36 Hafner, Andreas 1961 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:04
46. /3.    M60 5 Gutsmiedl, Manfred 1955 WÜ SHW-SHS 46:03
47. /12.  M30 256 Hering, Swen 1982 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 46:18
48. /9.    M50 18 Deis, Martin 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:30
49. /10.  M50 346 Ilg, Thomas 1966 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 49:33
50. /18.  M40 26 Dollfuß, Klaus 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 51:20
51. /1.    M70 366 Jambor, Helmut 1940 WÜ HL Oberkochen 52:53
52. /4.    M60 250 Winkler, Albert 1954 WÜ Handels-u.Gewerbeverein 54:42

Hauptlauf                                       

1. /1.    Fr 257 Vaas, Leonie 1996 WÜ TV Neuler 32:53
2. /1.    W30 245 Schierle, Susanne 1979 WÜ ohne Verein 37:08
3. /2.    W30 7 Kunzweiler, Tanja 1978 WÜ ohne Verein 37:51
4. /1.    W50 35 Herrmann, Regine 1963 WÜ RRC Aalen 38:53
5. /1.    W40 247 Overbeeke, Janneke 1971 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 40:17
6. /2.    Fr 9 Wahl, Maren 1994 WÜ ohne Verein 40:21
7. /3.    Fr 21 Stark, Julia 1989 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:02
8. /2.    W40 33 Ebert-Häusler, Antje 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:03
9. /3.    W40 28 Briel-Deis, Maria 1967 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:28

10. /4.    W40 27 Schwark-Henne, Tanja 1968 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:31
11. /2.    W50 25 Brenner, Iris 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:52
12. /3.    W50 20 Korger, Sabina 1962 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:53
13. /3.    W30 29 Elsner, Angela 1981 WÜ Lauf geht´s 49:30
14. /4.    W50 246 Weidlich, Adelheid 1962 WÜ ohne Verein 54:45

Hauptlauf                                       Männer

1. /1. 502 Eisele, Lukas 1997 WÜ Team Ba-Wü 26:33
2. /2. 2 Wallner, Christoph 1997 WÜ Team Ba-Wü 26:34
3. /6. 501 Heilmann, Raphael 1993 WÜ Laufsport Gruszka 28:36
4. /19. 258 Vaas, Simon 1994 WÜ TV Neuler 32:52
5. /24. 254 Vogt, Daniel 1987 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 34:00
6. /28. 40 Jörg, Nicolai 1993 WÜ ohne Verein 34:44
7. /42. 16 Kopetschek, Joel 1995 WÜ ohne Verein 40:02

Hauptlauf                                       Frauen

1. /20. 257 Vaas, Leonie 1996 WÜ TV Neuler 32:53
2. /44. 9 Wahl, Maren 1994 WÜ ohne Verein 40:21
3. /51. 21 Stark, Julia 1989 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:02
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Hauptlauf                                       Senioren M30

1. /3. 1 Ruf, Bernd 1985 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 27:36
2. /7. 364 Zekel, Helmuth 1984 WÜ TSV Dewangen 28:38
3. /8. 354 Hefele, Dietmar 1979 WÜ Bauhaus Essingen 28:46
4. /9. 339 Maisch, Rainer 1981 WÜ TSG Abtsgmünd 28:47
5. /15. 368 Plath, Christian 1985 WÜ Die Einhörner 30:51
6. /22. 338 Klewenhagen, Martin 1985 WÜ ohne Verein 33:41
7. /29. 365 Zekel, Hermann 1982 WÜ TSV Dewangen 35:07
8. /33. 32 Schurr, Alexander 1980 WÜ Lauf geht´s 37:30
9. /41. 360 Reiber, Benjamin 1978 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 39:21

10. /45. 255 Baumann, Felix 1986 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 40:58
11. /47. 248 Hofer, Martin 1986 WÜ ohne Verein 41:15
12. /55. 256 Hering, Swen 1982 WÜ Gruppe Täferrot 46:18

Hauptlauf                                       Seniorinnen W30

1. /32. 245 Schierle, Susanne 1979 WÜ ohne Verein 37:08
2. /35. 7 Kunzweiler, Tanja 1978 WÜ ohne Verein 37:51
3. /61. 29 Elsner, Angela 1981 WÜ Lauf geht´s 49:30

Hauptlauf                                       Senioren M40

1. /4. 306 Taferner, Lothar 1967 WÜ Team Seibold 28:06
2. /5. 367 Friedrich, Harald 1969 WÜ EnBW ODR 28:16
3. /10. 38 Donn, Stefan 1970 WÜ LAC Essingen 29:36
4. /11. 8 Mitterbauer, Peter 1968 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 29:40
5. /12. 359 Wilke, Jens 1969 WÜ ohne Verein 29:48
6. /13. 244 Rieger, Roland 1975 WÜ ohne Verein 30:29
7. /16. 15 Rettenmaier, Viktor 1968 WÜ Chorfreunde Hüttlingen 31:52
8. /21. 14 Sienz, Stephan 1967 WÜ LAC Essingen 33:37
9. /23. 361 Funk, Klaus 1968 WÜ SG 2H 33:49

10. /25. 357 Husung, Marc 1968 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 34:01
11. /30. 358 Hefele, Alexander 1973 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 35:36
12. /31. 500 Barth, Michael 1967 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen,Fußball 36:40
13. /34. 12 Rettenmaier, Dietmar 1970 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen Snow&Beach 37:50
14. /37. 305 Tröster, Ralph 1973 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen Badminton 38:46
15. /39. 31 Prümmer, Steffen 1967 WÜ Lauf geht´s 39:04
16. /49. 22 Grimm, Joachim 1971 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:56
17. /50. 24 Angstenberger, Markus 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 42:35
18. /63. 26 Dollfuß, Klaus 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 51:20

Hauptlauf                                       Seniorinnen W40

1. /43. 247 Overbeeke, Janneke 1971 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 40:17
2. /52. 33 Ebert-Häusler, Antje 1970 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:03
3. /56. 28 Briel-Deis, Maria 1967 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:28
4. /58. 27 Schwark-Henne, Tanja 1968 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:31

Hauptlauf                                       Senioren M50

1. /17. 37 Sauter, Claus 1966 WÜ LAC Essingen 32:27
2. /26. 362 Kuhn, Armin 1962 WÜ Roter Ochsen Ellwangen 34:10
3. /27. 292 Beißwenger, Dieter 1957 WÜ LC Aalener Spion 34:28
4. /36. 3 Gschwinder, Mike 1960 WÜ Team Manne 38:28
5. /40. 347 Eberhardt, Ralf 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 39:05
6. /46. 30 Brenner, Manfred 1961 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:05
7. /48. 23 Vaas, Franz 1962 WÜ Lauf geht´s 41:50
8. /53. 36 Hafner, Andreas 1961 WÜ Lauf geht´s 45:04
9. /57. 18 Deis, Martin 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:30

10. /62. 346 Ilg, Thomas 1966 WÜ TSV Hüttlingen 49:33
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Ergebnisliste

Hauptlauf                                       Seniorinnen W50

1. /38. 35 Herrmann, Regine 1963 WÜ RRC Aalen 38:53
2. /59. 25 Brenner, Iris 1963 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:52
3. /60. 20 Korger, Sabina 1962 WÜ Lauf geht´s 46:53
4. /66. 246 Weidlich, Adelheid 1962 WÜ ohne Verein 54:45

Hauptlauf                                       Senioren M60

1. /14. 363 Fenati, Franco 1951 WÜ Cotignola 30:38
2. /18. 252 Maslo, Günther 1951 WÜ LAC Essingen 32:49
3. /54. 5 Gutsmiedl, Manfred 1955 WÜ SHW-SHS 46:03
4. /65. 250 Winkler, Albert 1954 WÜ Handels-u.Gewerbeverein 54:42

Hauptlauf                                       Senioren M70

1. /64. 366 Jambor, Helmut 1940 WÜ HL Oberkochen 52:53
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